GOLDILOCKS

SIGNATURES

MUMMA BEAR

Rooster Rojo Tequila, Pineapple,
Raspberry

PAPA BEAR

Plantation Dark Rum, Bitters,
Apple Juice, Rhubarb

BABY BEAR

Four Pillars Gin, Yellow Chartreuse,
Aperol, Lime

RUN GOLDIE, RUN!

Four Pillars Gin, Blood Orange,
Passionfruit, Marmalade

CHOCOLATE ORANGE

Bourban, Joseph Cartron Creme De Cacao,
Orange & Chocolate Bitters

TOO COLD

Baxter Vodka, Aubrey Watermelon, Lemon,
Sugar

GOLDI'S FROZEN MARGARITA

Passionfruit or Blood Orange

BABY BEAR SHOT

Ask our staff for today's flavour!

MOCKTAILS

TEDDY SOUR
Mint, Apple, Lemon, Sugar

JUST RIGHT

Pineapple, Lime, Passionfruit, Mint

RESTAURANT

$24

$24

$24

$24

$24

$24

$18

$10

$12

$12



GOLDILOCKS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Baxter Vodka, Coffee Liqueur,
Espresso

NEGRONI

Four Pillars Gin, Campari, Antica
Formula

OLD FASHIONED
Whisky, Bitters, Sugar

FRENCH MARTINI

Baxter Vodka, Chambord,
Pineapple, Lime

WHISKY SOUR

Whisky, Lemon, Wonder Foam,
Bitters, Sugar

MARGARITA

Rooster Rojo Tequila, Triple Sec,
Lime, Agave

CHARLIE CHAPLIN

Haymans Sloe Gin, Joseph Cartron
Apricot Brandy, Lime

SOUTH SIDE

Four Pillars Gin, Mint, Lime, Sugar

COSMOPOLITAN

Baxter Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry,
Lime

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

BAR & QN
RESTAURANT

$24

$24

$24

$24
$24
$24
$24

$24

$24

$19



GOLDILOCKS

CANS

BALTER XPA

5.0% Currumbin, Gold Coast

COLONIAL SOUTH WEST SOUR

4.0% Port Melbourne, Vic

INTO THE FOREST,

Vic

I GO BERRY KETTLE SOUR

4.0% Reservoir,

HAWKERS WEST COAST IPA
7T.2% Reservoir, Vic

HAWKERS PILSNER

5% Reservoir, Vic

MOONDOG FIZZER
4.0% Abbotsford,

Vic

BROOKVALE UNION
4.0% Brookvale, NSW

ON TAP

HAWKERS PALE ALE

4.8%, Reservoir, Vic
HAWKERS LAGER
4.2% Reservoir, Vic
MAGNERS CIDER

4.5% Tipperary, Ireland

TROPICAL CRUSH OR GAUVA

GINGER BEER OR ICED TEA

RESTAURANT

$13

$13

$13

$16

$16

$13

$14

$12

$12

$13
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WHITE WINE GLASS  BOTTLE

TAROT PINOT GRIGIO $12 $55
Adelaide Hills, SA

VERY SPECIAL REISLING $14 $65
Adelaide Hills, SA

PALMETTO SAUVIGNON BLANC $14 $65
Adelaide Hills, SA

RED WINE

TAROT GRENACHE $12 $55

Langhorne Creek, SA

MISTRESS TEMPRANILLO $14 $65
Adelaide Hills, SA

VERY SPECIAL SHIRAZ $14 $65
Adelaide Hills, SA

ROSE

TAROT ROSE $12 $55
Langhorne Creek, SA

BUBBLES

TAROT PROSECCO $12 $55
Murray Darling, SA



